101 WARRANTY DEED Revised November, 1995

	KECUKU 139		43
HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 101			FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
	UE TRANSFER	COMPUTER V	
	2.2	SECONDED 1	FILED NO. 822
. 79	720	OMPARIN	
Wiche	Postteles		BOOK 139 PAGE 436
1.0 4.000	10	nec \$ 500	98 AUG 14 Pi1 3: 22
8 <u>-1498</u> 1	COUNTY	AUD \$ 500	
		PMF 4 /00	MICHELLE UTSLEI. RECORDER
mation LEONARD M. FLANDER,	223 E COURT	AVE, P 0 BOX 67.	WINTERSET, 12 (515) 468-
INDIVIDUBI S NAME	Street Ad	dress Citý	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
	WARRANT	TY DEED	FOR RECORDER
For the consideration of _FORT Dollar(s) and other valuable conside AVA LEA BOYLE (FORMER WIFE AND HUSBAND	ration,		AND NO/100 (\$49,900.00
do hereby Convey to			
KRISTI K. STANFORD	·	<u></u>	
the following described real estate in	MADISON	N County,	lowa:
PARCEL "A" LOCATED IN TOWNSHIP SEVENTY-FOUR (7) THE P.M., MADISON COUNTY BOOK 3, PAGE 258 ON JUNE MADISON COUNTY, IOWA.	 NORTH, RAN , IOWA, AS SI 	GE TWENTY-NINE GOOD IN PLAT OF S	(29) WEST OF THE SURVEY FILED IN
COUNTY, IOWA RECORDER'S (THE EASEMENT IN FAVOR OF IN SAID CONTRACT.	THE BUYER NA	MED IN SAID CONT	RACT AND GRANTED
Grantors do Hereby Covenant we estate by title in fee simple; that the that the real estate is Free and Clear grantors Covenant to Warrant and Dimay be above stated. Each of the distributive share in and to the real experience words and phrases herein, including plural number, and as masculine or feed to the state of the state o	ey have good and or of all Liens and Elefend the real estational modersigned herebestate. ding acknowledgme	lawful authority to sell as Encumbrances except as te against the lawful clair y relinquishes all rights ent hereof, shall be cons	may be above stated; and may be above stated; and ms of all persons except as of dower, homestead and
STATE OF		Dated: <u>AUGUST 13</u>	_ 1998
MADISON	SS:		
On this <u>5TH</u> day of AUC	COUNTY,	Charle Land	Brule
1998_, before me, the unders	signed, a Notary	AVA LEA BOYLE	(Grantor)
Public in and for said State, pers		1	
JERALD M. BOYLE AND AV	A TEN BOXTE	1/ well he	Bonc
		JERALD M. BOY	LE (Grantor)
to me known to be the identical pe and who executed the foregoing	ersons named in	-	
acknowledged that they executed the	nistrument and he same as their		
voluntary act and deed.			(Grantor)
Connie Harvey	CONN MY COMM	E HARVEY SSION EXPIRES (6, 200/	
(This form of acknowledgment for individual g	Notary Public		(Grantor)
ne fows State Bar Association ALFS Release 3.0 6/94		· <u>·</u>	101 WARRANTY DEED
			Revised November 1995